
 Registration Form 
For New Students 

September, 2013

  Section 1: Student Information
  Parents' Information: 

Father's Name

  Address

  City State Zip Code

Mother's Name

 Students' Information:
Full Name Date Of Birth 

(MM/DD/YYYY)
Grade

 1.

 6.

 5.

 4.

 3.

 2.

Tuition Table

# of 
Children

  
Fall '13

  
Spring '13

*Single 
Payment

1 $260 $260 $494

2 $442 $442 $840

3 $663 $663 $1,260

4 $884 $884 $1680

 Section 2: Tuition Information

  
  
   
                     
   
         Are you applying for Financial Aid? (Yes/No)

   
 
 By signing/typing my name below, I certify that that all the above information is correct and I agree to pay the school fees.

Parent's Name Date

Work Phone 

Mother's Cell   Father's Cell

  Home Phone 

 4115 SW 160th Ave, Beaverton, OR 97007 |  http://bilalmasjid.com/sundayschool/ 
 

*5% discount on paying for the full year with a single check.

Father's Email Mother's Email

Mode of Payment (cash/check)

Amount paid $

For office use only

Check Number

   Comments

  
    1. Please use the above table to calculate fees 
    2. Please make a check payable to Bilal Masjid Sunday School  
    3. Please print the form & attach the payment with it.      
    4. Please register in person at the school on September 8th from 9:00 am-10:30 a.m.


 Registration Form
For New Students
September, 2013
  Section 1: Student Information
  Parents' Information: 
 Students' Information:
Full Name
Date Of Birth
(MM/DD/YYYY)
Grade
 1.
 6.
 5.
 4.
 3.
 2.
Tuition Table
# of Children
 
Fall '13
 
Spring '13
*Single Payment
1
$260
$260
$494
2 
$442
$442
$840
3
$663
$663
$1,260
4
$884
$884
$1680
 Section 2: Tuition Information
 
 
  
                    
  
 
  
 
 By signing/typing my name below, I certify that that all the above information is correct and I agree to pay the school fees.
 4115 SW 160th Ave, Beaverton, OR 97007 |  http://bilalmasjid.com/sundayschool/
 
*5% discount on paying for the full year with a single check.
For office use only
 
    1. Please use the above table to calculate fees
    2. Please make a check payable to Bilal Masjid Sunday School 
    3. Please print the form & attach the payment with it.     
    4. Please register in person at the school on September 8th from 9:00 am-10:30 a.m.
8.2.1.4029.1.523496.503679
	Name: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	ZipCode: 
	Child1: 
	Child2: 
	TextField1: 
	Child4: 
	Child3: 
	PrintButton1: 
	DOB: 
	Grade: 
	TextField6: 
	TextField8: 
	TextField9: 
	TextField10: 
	PhoneNum: 
	TextField11: 
	TextField12: 
	TextField13: 
	TextField14: 



