

Registration Form For New Students September, 2013

4115 SW 160th Ave, Beaverton, OR 97007 | http://bilalmasjid.com/sundayschool/



Section 1: Student Information

Parents' Inforr	nation:						
Father's Name			Mother's Name				
ather's Email			Mother's Email				
Address							
City		State		Zip Code			
Home Phone			Work Phone				
Father's Cell			Mother's Cell				
Students' Infor	mation:						
Full Name		Date Of Birth (MM/DD/YYYY)	Grade		Tuition Table		
1.				# of Children	Fall '13	Spring '13	*Single Payment
2.				1	\$260	\$260	\$494
S				2	\$442	\$442	\$840
ł				3	\$663	\$663	\$1,260
5.				4	\$884	\$884	\$1680
				*5% discoun	t on paying fo	r the full year wit	h a single checl
Section 2: Tuition Information 1. Please use the above table to calculate fees 2. Please make a check payable to Bilal Masjid Sunday School 3. Please print the form & attach the payment with it. 4. Please register in person at the school on September 8th from 9:00 am-10:30 a.m. Amount paid \$ Are you applying for Financial Aid? (Yes/No)			For office use only Mode of Payment (cash/check) Check Number Comments				
3y signing/typing r	my name below, I certify th	nat that all the above	information is corr	ect and I agro	ee to pay t	he school fo	es.
Parent's Name			Date	e			